NOTES:

Tom Kaner
Finance & Grant Supervisor
tkaner@mednet.ucla.edu
(ID, Peds Admin

Mindy Huynh
Principal Finance & Grant Manager Principal Finance & Grant Manager

MindyHuynh@mednet.ucla.edu Ivakili@mednet.ucla.edu
(AIR, CHP (HemOnc, Palliative)

Ladan Vakili

Above reporting and division assignments are as of 11/25/2024 and are subject to change.

of Pediatrics Finance Team

Mark Kimura
Chief Financial Officer

mkimura@mednet.ucla.edu

Jared Retamoza
Finance & Grant Supervisor
JRetamoza@mednet.ucla.edu
Gastro, Neo

Evan Stockton
Senior Finance & Grant Manager
jstockton@mednet.ucla.edu
Cardio, Neuro)

Stone Hagman-Lawson
Senior Finance & Grant Manager

shagman-lawson@mednet.ucla.edu
(Crit Care, Endo)

Leticia Osorio Pantoja
Finance & Grant Manager
LOsorioCasimiro@mednet.ucla.edu
(Hosp Med, Pulmo)

Rosa Segura
Finance & Grant Supervisor
RSegura@mednet.ucla.edu

Adol Med, DBP, Neph

Tami Chikami
Senior Finance & Grant Manager
TChikami@mednet.ucla.edu
(Gen Peds

TBD
Senior Finance & Grant Manager

(TBD)
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